
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-15 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
15:45:36.423 1 1:55.511 73.863 77 101 19

15:47:30.966 2 1:54.543 74.487 56 96 19

15:49:32.793 3 2:01.827 70.034 78 100 19

15:51:28.462 4 1:55.669 73.762 78 99 19

15:53:28.489 5 2:00.027 71.084 83 103 19

15:55:24.930 6 1:56.441 73.273 74 100 19

15:57:26.057 7 2:01.127 70.438 77 102 19

L1-10 - MANSON WONG -
15:46:32.116 1 2:17.282 62.149 45 72 19

15:48:46.569 2 2:14.453 63.457 42 75 19

15:51:00.230 3 2:13.661 63.833 41 73 19

15:53:14.230 4 2:14.000 63.672 41 72 19

15:55:33.581 5 2:19.351 61.227 36 76 19

15:57:49.222 6 2:15.641 62.901 41 71 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
15:46:34.360 1 2:18.353 61.668 72 103 19

15:48:52.098 2 2:17.738 61.944 70 104 19

15:51:10.257 3 2:18.159 61.755 107 106 19

15:53:30.728 4 2:20.471 60.739 92 106 19

15:55:51.855 5 2:21.127 60.456 66 103 19

15:58:10.749 6 2:18.894 61.428 34 107 29
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